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AMBI-DEX® INDUSTRIAL GRADE 
DISPOSABLE VINYL GLOVES 
POWDER FREE - 5 MIL
• �Powder free clear vinyl glove, industrial grade, 5 mil., 4.0 AQL
• �Made from a soft-virgin vinyl formulation specially compounded 

to deliver an optimal combination of comfort, fit, flexibility, tactile 
sensitivity and performance

• �Physical properties meet or exceed ASTM requirements
• �Made from component materials which comply with Federal 

Regulations for food contact. 21CFR, 170-199
• �Contains NO natural rubber latex proteins
• DEHP & DOP free, Accelerator free 
• Rolled beaded cuff 
• Excellent form fitting grip 
• CFIA Approved

APPLICATIONS
• Food handling & processing 
• Pharmaceuticals 
• Laboratories

TECHNICAL DATA
MATERIAL Vinyl

COLOR  Blue

CUFF STYLE Rolled beaded

SIZES S - XL

PACKAGING 100 pcs per dispenser box; 10 boxes per case

CASE 10.4” x 10.0” x 13.7” / 26.5cm x 25.5cm x 34.8cm

CASE WEIGHT S M L XL

14.3 lbs 
6.5 kg

15.4 lbs 
7.0 kg

16.5 lbs 
7.5 kg

17.6 lbs 
8.0 kg

COO China
 
ELONGATION INFORMATION 

BEFORE AGING AFTER ACCELERATED AGING
Tensile Strength 

(minimum)
Elongation 
(minimum)

Tensile Strength 
(minimum)

Elongation 
(minimum)

(Mpa) % (Mpa) %

11 300 11 300
 
BARCODES

ITEM BAG DISPENSER CASE

 64-V77BPF/S --- 01616314009945 02616314009945

 64-V77BPF/M --- 01616314009952 02616314009952

 64-V77BPF/L --- 01616314009969 02616314009969

 64-V77BPF/XL --- 01616314009976 02616314009976

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

S M L XL

A 9.5 / 24.2 9.5 / 24.2 9.5 / 24.2 9.5 / 24.2

B 3.3 / 8.5 3.7 / 9.5 4.1 / 10.5 4.5 / 11.5

Palm Thickness: 0.10 mm

Cuff Thickness: 0.10mm

Finger Tip Thickness: 0.08 mm
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